
2023 Hackensack River
Pontoon Boat Tour Registration Form

2023 DATES
Weekday Boat Tours

Trips depart at 5:30 pm 
except as noted  

JUNE
1, 6, 7, 15, 20, 28

JULY
7, 11, 12, 13, 18, 20, 26, 28

AUGUST
2, 9, 10, 11, 16, 17, 22, 24, 30

SEPTEMBER
Trips depart at 5:00 pm

6, 8, 12, 16, 20, 28

*Saturday Boat Tours
Trips depart at 10  am and 12:30 pm 

June 24, July 22,
August 12, September 9

Tours depart from:
RIVER BARGE PARK

260 Outwater Lane
Carlstadt, NJ

  See detailed schedule on
reverse side for days, dates,

times and tides.

Boat Tour Registration
If you must cancel, please notify us five days ahead of your trip so that we can schedule others who are waiting

New Jersey Sports and Expostion Authority
One DeKorte Park Plaza  •  PO Box 640  •  Lyndhurst, NJ  •  07071  •  Phone: 201-460-1700  •  Fax: 201-460-8434
www.njsea.com

TOUR DATE NUMBER OF PEOPLE

Advance registration 
ensures your place
on the boat.
For more information or 
questions, email Nicole Denis 
at ndenis@njsea.com,
or call 201-460-4677.

E-mail, mail or bring 
pre-registration form to: 

ndenis@njsea.com
or
ATTN: Nicole Denis
NJSEA
One DeKorte Park Plaza
PO Box 640
Lyndhurst, NJ  07071

Name___________________________________________________________________________

Address_________________________________________________________________________

City____________________________________________ State________________ Zip_________

Home Phone: _____________________________  Work Phone: ___________________________ 

Cell Phone: ______________________________________________________________________

Email: __________________________________________________________________________

Add additional participants on back of form.

Enjoy a guided pontoon boat tour along the Hackensack River and its marshes. 
An experienced tour guide will talk about the history of the river and its tributaries, 
including its natural and man-made features, and look for birds and other wildlife that 
inhabit the marshes. The free, leisurely tours are a great way to see nature up-close 
and gain a new appreciation of the natural beauty of the Meadowlands and its 
unique urban eco-system.

Boat tours last approximately 2 hours and leave from River Barge Park in Carlstadt. 
Pre-registration is required. Pontoon boats hold up to 10 people. Group trips are also 
available. Trips are for ages 10 and up. 

Due to overwhelming demand, reservations cannot be held until we receive your 
registration form. A confirmation letter and directions to River Barge Park will be 
mailed to you once we receive your registration. 

For more information, to check availability, or to arrange group tours, 
contact Nicole Denis at ndenis@njsea.com or call 201.460.4677.

Inclement Weather: In the event of bad weather, canceled tours can be rescheduled. We 
will contact you regarding cancellations and make-up dates.



JUNE
Thursday, June 1 5:30pm  high tide
Tuesday, June 6 5:30pm  low tide
Wednesday, June 7 5:30pm  low tide
Thursday, June 15 5:30pm  high tide
Tuesday, June 20 5:30pm  low tide
Saturday, June 24 10:00am mid tide
Saturday, June 24 12:30pm high tide
Wednesday, June 28 5:30pm  high tide

JULY
Friday, July 7  5:30pm  low tide
Tuesday, July 11 5:30pm  mid tide
Wednesday, July 12 5:30pm  high tide
Thursday, July 13 5:30pm  high tide
Tuesday, July 18 5:30pm  mid tide
Thursday, July 20 5:30pm  low tide
Saturday, July 22 10:00am mid tide
Saturday, July 22 12:30pm high tide
Wednesday, July 26 5:30pm  mid tide
Friday, July 28  5:30pm  mid tide

AUGUST 
Wednesday, Aug. 2 5:30pm  mid tide
Wednesday, Aug. 9 5:30pm  mid tide
Thursday, Aug. 10 5:30pm  high tide
Friday, Aug. 11  5:30pm  high tide
Saturday, Aug. 12 10:00am mid tide
Saturday, Aug. 12 12:30pm low tide
Wednesday, Aug.16 5:30pm  mid tide
Thursday, Aug. 17 5:30pm  mid tide
Tuesday, Aug. 22 5:30pm  low tide
Thursday, Aug. 24 5:30pm  mid tide
Wednesday, Aug. 30 5:30pm  high tide

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, Sept. 6 5:00pm  mid tide
Friday, Sept. 8  5:00pm  mid tide
Saturday, Sept. 9 10:00am low tide
Saturday, Sept. 9 12:30pm low tide
Tuesday, Sept. 12 5:00pm  high tide
Thursday, Sept. 14 5:00pm  mid tide
Wednesday, Sept. 20 5:00pm  low tide
Thursday, Sept. 28 5:00pm  mid tide




